
1. Thomas KÖCK Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 7,75 s ZL.1 +1,8

2. Jeremias POINTNER Jg. 1997 ATSV OMV Auersthal 7,89 s ZL.1 +1,8

3. Julian SCHLOSSER Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 8,09 s ZL.1 +1,8

4. Akos AULIK Jg. 1985 ATSV OMV Auersthal 8,30 s ZL.1 +1,8

5. Philip PROHASKA Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 8,53 s ZL.2 +1,3

6. Niklas RIEDL Jg. 2002 ATSV OMV Auersthal 9,90 s ZL.4 +0,1

7. Moritz GUTSCHIK Jg. 2005 ATSV OMV Auersthal 11,71 s ZL.4 +0,1

1. Alice SCHLOSSER Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 8,53 s ZL.2 +1,3

2. Andrea SCHORM Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 8,65 s ZL.2 +1,3

3. Alexandra KÖCK Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 8,91 s ZL.3 +1,7

4. Elena RONCO Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 8,93 s ZL.3 +1,7

5. Katharina NOVOTNY Jg. 2001 ATSV OMV Auersthal 9,46 s ZL.3 +1,7

6. Sophie PROHASKA Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 9,58 s ZL.3 +1,7

7. Caroline BISCHOF Jg. 2001 ATSV OMV Auersthal 9,67 s ZL.3 +1,7

8. Hanna SVANCAREK Jg. 2002 ATSV OMV Auersthal 9,94 s ZL.4 +0,1

9. Vera VACIK Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 10,03 s ZL.3 +1,7

10. Lara REISINGER Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 10,07 s ZL.4 +0,1

11. Anna FLIEGNER Jg. 2002 ATSV OMV Auersthal 10,85 s ZL.4 +0,1

1. Julian SCHLOSSER Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 12,13 s ZL.1 -0,3

2. Thomas KÖCK Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 12,20 s ZL.1 -0,3

3. Jeremias POINTNER Jg. 1997 ATSV OMV Auersthal 12,57 s ZL.1 -0,3

4. Akos AULIK Jg. 1985 ATSV OMV Auersthal 13,10 s ZL.1 -0,3

5. Philip PROHASKA Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 13,33 s ZL.2 -0,5

6. Niklas LUNG Jg. 2001 ATSV OMV Auersthal 13,95 s ZL.2 -0,5

7. Fabian WOLFRAM Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 14,03 s ZL.2 -0,5

8. Nikas RIEDL Jg. 2002 ATSV OMV Auersthal 15,46 s ZL.4 +0,0

9. Ralf NEUMAYER Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 17,97 s ZL.4 +0,0

1. Alice SCHLOSSER Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 13,21 s ZL.2 -0,5

2. Andrea SCHORM Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 13,94 s ZL.2 -0,5

3. Elena RONCO Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 14,32 s ZL.3 +0,0

4. Alexandra KÖCK Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 14,43 s ZL.3 +0,0

5. Sophie PROHASKA Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 15,25 s ZL.3 +0,0

6. Katharina NOVOTNY Jg. 2001 ATSV OMV Auersthal 15,32 s ZL.3 +0,0

7. Caroline BISCHOF Jg. 2001 ATSV OMV Auersthal 15,42 s ZL.3 +0,0
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8. Vera VACIK Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 15,51 s ZL.3 +0,0

9. Hanna SVANCAREK Jg. 2002 ATSV OMV Auersthal 15,99 s ZL.4 +0,0

10. Lara REISINGER Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 16,29 s ZL.4 +0,0

11. Anna FLIEGNER Jg. 2002 ATSV OMV Auersthal 17,97 s ZL.4 +0,0

1. Jeremias POINTNER Jg. 1997 ATSV OMV Auersthal 25,66 s ZL.1 +1,6

2. Philipp BREYER Jg. 1985 UAB Athletics 25,89 s ZL.1 +1,6

3. Thomas KÖCK Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 26,06 s ZL.1 +1,6

1. Alice SCHLOSSER Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 27,57 s ZL.1 +1,2

2. Andrea SCHORM Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 28,78 s ZL.1 +1,2

3. Elena RONCO Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 30,53 s ZL.1 +1,2

4. Alexandra KÖCK Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 31,40 s ZL.1 +1,2

5. Sophie PROHASKA Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 32,10 s ZL.3 +1,2

6. Katharina NOVOTNY Jg. 2001 ATSV OMV Auersthal 32,29 s ZL.1 +1,2

7. Lara REISINGER Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 34,86 s ZL.3 +1,2

8. Vera VACIK Jg. 2003 ATSV OMV Auersthal 35,62 s ZL.3 +1,2

9. Hanna SVANCAREK Jg. 2002 ATSV OMV Auersthal 36,75 s ZL.3 +1,2

Anna FLIEGNER Jg. 2002 ATSV OMV Auersthal 36,75 s ZL.3 +1,2

1. Robert LEHNER Jg. 1970 Union Pottenstein 2:12,16 min ZL.1

2. Patrick TRAXLER Jg. 2001 ULC Riverside Mödling 2:19,13 min ZL.1

3. Marcel TOBLER Jg. 2001 ULC Riverside Mödling 2:22,77 min ZL.1

4. Felix HACKSTOCK Jg. 2000 ULC Riverside Mödling 2:24,33 min ZL.1

5. Fabian WOLFRAM Jg. 2000 ATSV OMV Auersthal 2:25,34 min ZL.1

6. Niklas RIEDL Jg. 2002 ATSV OMV Auersthal 2:49,60 min ZL.1

7. Moritz GUTSCHIK Jg. 2005 ATSV OMV Auersthal 3:52,66 min ZL.1

1. Carina WACHTER Jg. 2000 ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2:37,44 min ZL.1
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